
Current Inmate Roster As Of Friday, November 1, 2019 17:06

Inmate Name Booking # Detainer?Current Housing Com. Authority Bond

BELSER, MALIK TYRESE 44-77303 Jail-Cell-105 Y

2251 BURGLARY-VEHICLECharge:

$10,000.00
BLACKSTON, MESEAN RODREQUIS 44-76984 Jail-Cell-103 Y

3589 POSS OF CNTLD SUBST WITH INTENTCharge:

$25,000.00
DAVIS, FREDDIE CECIL 44-72661 Jail-Cell-106 Y

5532 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ORDERCharge:

1352 ABUSE VULNERABLE ADULTCharge:

5311 DISORDERLY CONDUCT/CREATING TURMOILCharge:

5001 SECURED BOND SURRENDERCharge:

5001 SECURED BOND SURRENDERCharge:

$18,000.00
DAVIS, JAMES AARON 44-77058 Temporary Release Y

3578 METHAMPHETAMINE-WHILE IN POSSESSION OF WEAPONCharge:

$10,000.00
EMERY, JESSICA RENEE 44-76919 Jail-Cell-108 Y

5012 PROBATION VIOLATIONCharge:

$0.00
GOFF, JOSEPH MARVIN 44-77341 Jail-Cell-103 Y

3589 POSS OF CNTLD SUBST WITH INTENTCharge:

5408 REVOKED/SUSPENDED LICENSECharge:

$6,000.00
HAVARD, MICHAEL DAVE-WESTON 44-77135 Jail-Cell-104 Y

2202 BURGLARY-RESIDENTIALCharge:

2203 BURGLARY-NONRESIDCharge:

5015 FAILURE TO APPEARCharge:

5015 FAILURE TO APPEARCharge:

$6,792.50

Daily Roster For Friday, November 1, 2019 Page 1 of 3



Inmate Name Booking # Detainer?Current Housing Com. Authority Bond

HOLLOWAY, CODY NELSON 44-75790 Jail-Cell-105 Y

5450 FELONY DUICharge:

5412 NO INSURANCECharge:

5475 DRIVING WHILE DISQUALIFIEDCharge:

5005 CONTEMPT OF COURT-Charge:

$6,000.00
LAMBERT, WILLIAM CLARK 44-75755 Jail-Cell-104 Y

2399 GRAND LARCENYCharge:

$15,000.00
MCLEOD, STEVE ARCHIE 44-77376 Jail-Cell-106 Y

4803 FALSE REPORT OF A CRIMECharge:

5399 PUBLIC PEACE (DISTURBANCE)Charge:

$0.00
MOORE, ASHLEY NICOLE 44-77381 Jail-Cell-108 Y

2399 GRAND LARCENYCharge:

2254 BURGLARY LARCENY-VEHICLECharge:

$0.00
SHARP, CHAD LLEWELLYN 44-77149 Jail-Cell-105 Y

5005 CONTEMPT OF COURT-Charge:

$0.00
SNOW, EDWARD HUGH 44-75744 Temporary Release Y

5015 FAILURE TO APPEARCharge:

5001 SECURED BOND SURRENDERCharge:

$0.00
STEWART, BILLY JOE 44-77159 Jail-Cell-103 Y

3573 METHAMPHETAMINE - MANUFACTURINGCharge:

$0.00
STEWART, TREVIN DAKOTA 44-77328 Jail-Cell-106 Y

4201 PUBLIC DRUNK/INTOXICATIONCharge:

5311 DISORDERLY CONDUCT/CREATING TURMOILCharge:

$1,200.00
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Inmate Name Booking # Detainer?Current Housing Com. Authority Bond

SUMRALL, DONTERRIOUS JAQUISE 44-74567 Jail-Cell-103 Y

1314 AGGRAVATED ASSLT-DOMESTIC VIOLENCECharge:

3592 CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE - WITHIN A FACILITYCharge:

3901 PRIOR BOND REVOKEDCharge:

$5,000.00
TAPIA, LESLIE VINCENT 44-76668 Jail-Cell-105 Y

5450.3 DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE IIICharge:

$5,000.00

Total Males: 

Total Females: 

Grand Total: 

15

2

17
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Current Inmate Roster By Inmate Name

Today's Date: 11/1/19 17:07
GREENE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Name Booking # Book Date

BELSER, MALIK TYRESE 44-77303 10/21/19  14:43

BLACKSTON, MESEAN RODREQUIS 44-76984 09/16/19  16:03

DAVIS, FREDDIE CECIL 44-72661 08/26/18  23:13

DAVIS, JAMES AARON 44-77058 09/23/19  16:29

EMERY, JESSICA RENEE 44-76919 09/10/19  17:51

GOFF, JOSEPH MARVIN 44-77341 10/25/19  13:40

HAVARD, MICHAEL DAVE-WESTON 44-77135 10/02/19  11:08

HOLLOWAY, CODY NELSON 44-75790 06/03/19  21:02

LAMBERT, WILLIAM CLARK 44-75755 05/31/19  16:46

MCLEOD, STEVE ARCHIE 44-77376 10/30/19  16:13

MOORE, ASHLEY NICOLE 44-77381 11/01/19  09:59

SHARP, CHAD LLEWELLYN 44-77149 10/03/19  15:00

SNOW, EDWARD HUGH 44-75744 05/30/19  17:43

STEWART, BILLY JOE 44-77159 10/04/19  08:45

STEWART, TREVIN DAKOTA 44-77328 10/24/19  03:59

SUMRALL, DONTERRIOUS JAQUISE 44-74567 02/15/19  10:29

TAPIA, LESLIE VINCENT 44-76668 08/20/19  16:03

Total Inmates: 17

Current Inmate Roster By Inmate Name Page 1 of 1


	roster 11-1-19
	roster 11-01-19

